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From: Staton, Jennifer A
Sent: Thursday, January 11, 2018 9:51 AM
To: 'dawnheflin77@gmail.com'
Cc: Foster, James H
Subject: FW: Public Records Request
Attachments: Principal List.xlsx

Please see the attached. 
 
Jennifer Staton, MS, CSP 
Risk Manager 
Beaufort County School District 
843‐322‐2355 (w) | 843‐812‐6405 (m) 

 

From: Foster, James H  
Sent: Friday, January 5, 2018 1:37 PM 
To: Staton, Jennifer A <Jennifer.Staton@beaufort.k12.sc.us> 
Subject: FW: Public Records Request 

 

 
From: Dawn Heflin [mailto:dawnheflin77@gmail.com]  
Sent: Thursday, January 4, 2018 11:26 AM 
To: Foster, James H <James.Foster@beaufort.k12.sc.us> 
Subject: Public Records Request 

 
Good day, Jim.  I am on the District's website and am looking for the Communications Dept. for public records requests.  If this 
email is supposed to go to another party, please let me know to whom to direct it. 
  
We are a NC school vendor for logo mats and classroom furniture.  There have been some shifts in positions this year, and we 
are needing to update our PRINCIPALS' contact lists for the elementary, middle, and high schools public, charter, and any 
specialty schools.  The DOE list is way too outdated.  
  
Can we please have the updated info. for your principals like this:  
  
school name 
principals's name 
e-mail address 
  
An Excel format would be much appreciated, if possible. (attached examples) 
  
Thank you for your feedback! 
  
Dawn Heflin 
Treasure Coast Mats 
888-818-MATS 
TCmats.com 



Last Name First Name Location Description Email

COX CHAD BATTERY CREEK HIGH Chad.Cox@beaufort.k12.sc.us

HOLLAND MELISSA BEAUFORT ELEMENTARY melissa.holland@beaufort.k12.sc.us

ALMOND BONNIE BEAUFORT HIGH Bonnie.Almond@beaufort.k12.sc.us

INGRAM CAROLE BEAUFORT MIDDLE Carole.Ingram@beaufort.k12.sc.us

BROWN PAULA BLUFFTON ELEMENTARY Paula.Brown@beaufort.k12.sc.us

GARISON DENISE BLUFFTON HIGH Denise.Garison@beaufort.k12.sc.us

FREDA PATRICIA BLUFFTON MIDDLE Patricia.Freda@beaufort.k12.sc.us

GOODWINE-LEWIS CONSTANCE BROAD RIVER ELEMENTARY Constance.Goodwine-Lewis@beaufort.k12.sc.us

DELFORGE CHARLES COOSA ELEMENTARY Charles.DelForge@beaufort.k12.sc.us

BRATT KIM HILTON HEAD EARLY CHILDHOOD kim.bratt@beaufort.k12.sc.us

O'NAN ELIZABETH HILTON HEAD HIGH Elizabeth.O'Nan@beaufort.k12.sc.us

OWEN SARAH HILTON HEAD ISLAND ELEMENTARY Sarah.Owen@beaufort.k12.sc.us

BROWN NEODRIA HILTON HEAD MIDDLE Neodria.Brown@beaufort.k12.sc.us

KEEFNER GRETCHEN HILTON HEAD SCA gretchen.keefner@beaufort.k12.sc.us

ULMER MARVELLE LADY'S ISLAND ELEMENTARY Marvelle.Ulmer@beaufort.k12.sc.us

HALL GREGORY LADY'S ISLAND MIDDLE Gregory.Hall2@beaufort.k12.sc.us

BORNSCHEUER JOSEPH MAY RIVER HIGH Joseph.Bornscheuer@beaufort.k12.sc.us

SUTTON ADRIENNE MC RILEY ELEMENTARY adrienne.sutton@beaufort.k12.sc.us

HENDERSON JERRY MCCRACKEN MIDDLE Jerry.Henderson@beaufort.k12.sc.us

SACKMAN MICHELLE MOSSY OAKS ELEMENTARY MICHELLE.SACKMAN@beaufort.k12.sc.us

PINCKNEY JAMIE OKATIE ELEMENTARY jamie.pinckney@beaufort.k12.sc.us

BROWNE CHAVON PORT ROYAL ELEMENTARY Chavon.Browne@beaufort.k12.sc.us

BLUE BRENDA PRITCHARDVILLE ELEMENTARY Brenda.Blue@beaufort.k12.sc.us

CORLEY KATHLEEN RED CEDAR ELEMENTARY Kathleen.Corley@beaufort.k12.sc.us

MCCULLOCH GARY RIVER RIDGE ACADEMY Gary.McCulloch@beaufort.k12.sc.us

MORILLO JENNIFER ROBERT SMALLS INT ACADEMY Jennifer.Morillo@beaufort.k12.sc.us

LAVAN CELESTINE SHANKLIN ELEMENTARY Celestine.LaVan@beaufort.k12.sc.us

MACK TARA ST HELENA ELEMENTARY Tara.Mack@beaufort.k12.sc.us

SINGLETON ANITA WHALE BRANCH ELEMENTARY Anita.Singleton@beaufort.k12.sc.us

DICKSON MONA LISE WHALE BRANCH HIGH MonaLise.Dickson@beaufort.k12.sc.us

LAWTON FREDDIE WHALE BRANCH MIDDLE Freddie.Lawton@beaufort.k12.sc.us




